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FIRM DELEGATE CITY COUNTRY TITLE/POSITIONS HELD EMAIL ACC GUEST 

Ali Budiardjo, Nugroho, 
Reksodiputro 

Philip Payne Jakarta Indonesia Foreign Counsel ppayne@abnrlaw.com  

Allende & Brea Pablo Louge Buenos Aires Argentina Partner, Corporate M&A pgl@allendebrea.com.ar  

Arias & Munoz Jorge Luis 
Arenales 

Guatemala Guatemala Partner, Corporate jorgeluis.arenales@ariaslaw.com  

Arias & Munoz Armando Arias San Salvador El Salvador Central America Managing 
Partner, Antitrust 

armando.arias@ariaslaw.com  

Arias & Munoz Lilian Arias San Salvador El Salvador Managing Partner El 
Salvador, Corporate 

lilian.arias@ariaslaw.com  

Arias Fábrega & Fábrega Not Atttending Panama City Panama    

Baker Botts Gillian Ward Houston United 
States 

Chief Marketing Officer gillian.ward@bakerbotts.com  

Baker Botts LLP Kevin Keenan Houston United 
States 

Partner, Co-Head Global 
Projects 

kevin.keenan@bakerbotts.com  

Bennett Jones LLP Bryan Haynes Calgary Canada Partner, Corporate haynesb@bennettjones.com  

Bennett Jones LLP Randal Hughes Toronto Canada Partner, Co-Chair 
Competition Anti-Trust + 
Foreign Invest 

hughesr@bennettjones.com  

Brigard & Urrutia Carlos Urrutia Bogota Colombia Senior Partner, Banking 
Arbitration 

currutia@bu.com.co Leonor Urrutia 
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Carey  Jorge Carey Santiago Chile Senior Partner and 
Chairman 

jcarey@carey.cl Alejandrina Carey

Clayton Utz Ross Perrett Brisbane Australia Board Chair, Partner, 
Litigation/Dispute 
Resolution 

rperrett@claytonutz.com Jennifer Perrett 

Clayton Utz John Shirbin Sydney Australia Partner, Project 
Infrastructure 

jshirbin@claytonutz.com Glenda Shirbin 

Davis Wright Tremaine 
LLP 

Dan Waggoner Seattle United 
States 

Partner, Co-chair, 
Communications, Media & 
Info Technology 

danwaggoner@dwt.com  

Dentons Rodyk S. Sivanesan Singapore Singapore Partner, Corporate sivanesan.s@dentons.com Rachel Sivanesan

Gide Loyrette Nouel Christophe Eck Paris France Partner, Corporate, M&A, 
Former Managing Partner 

eck@gide.com  

Goodsill Anderson Quinn 
& Stifel 

David Reber Honolulu Hawaii Partner, Corporate 
Securities, M&A 

dreber@goodsill.com Jacki Reber 

Goodsill Anderson Quinn 
& Stifel 

Michael O'Malley Honolulu Hawaii Partner, Corporate, Tax momalley@goodsill.com Cheryl Robello 

Hogan Lovells Tim Fletcher Hong Kong Hong Kong Partner, Corporate & 
Finance 

tim.fletcher@hoganlovells.com Jane Fletcher 

Hogan Lovells Owen Chan Hong Kong Hong Kong Managing Partner, HK, 
Banking 

owen.chan@hoganlovells.com Jasmine Ho 

Hogan Lovells Patrick 
Sherrington 

Hong Kong Hong Kong Regional Managing 
Partner, LAE 

patrick.sherrington@hoganlovells.com Joy Sherrington 

Hogan Lovells Warren Gorrell Washington United 
States 

CEO Emeritus, Partner warren.gorrell@hoganlovells.com Catherine Gorrell 
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Hoet Pelaez Castillo & 
Duque 

Luis Lopez Caracas Venezuela Managing Partner llopez@hpcd.com  

Kim, Chang & Lee Kyung Joon Choi Seoul S. Korea Managing Partner, 
Corporate M&A Securities 

kjchoi@kimchanglee.co.kr Mikyung Kim 

Kochhar & Co.  TBC New Delhi India  rohit@kochhar.com  

Lee and Li Joyce Fan Taipei Taiwan Partner, Deputy Executive 
Officer, Corporate M&A, 
Investment, 
Environmental 

joycefan@leeandli.com  

Lee and Li Lihuei (Grace) 
Mao 

Taipei Taiwan Partner, Corporate & 
Investment 

lihueimao@leeandli.com Brian Chien 

Mulla & Mulla Craigie 
Blunt & Caroe 

Not Attending      

Muniz Ramirez Perez-
Taiman & Olaya 

Jorge Perez-
Taiman 

Lima Peru Partner, Member Exec 
Committee; Oil & Gas 

jorgept@munizlaw.com Martha Perez-
Taiman 

Muniz Ramirez Perez-
Taiman & Olaya 

Mario Larrea Quito Ecuador Senior Partner, M&A malarrea@legalecuador.com  Veronika Larrea 

NautaDutilh Jaap Stoop Amsterdam Netherlands Partner, Corporate jaap.stoop@nautadutilh.com  Susan Stoop 

Pacific Rim Advisory 
Council 

Susan Iannetta Toronto Canada Director, PRAC susan.iannetta@prac.org  

Richards Buell Sutton 
LLP 

Jeff Lowe Vancouver Canada Managing Partner, 
Corporate 

jlowe@rbs.ca  
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Rousaud Costas Duran Adolf Rousaud Barcelona Spain Managing Partner, Head 
of Corporate &Commercial

arousaud@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Ignasi Costas Barcelona Spain Partner, Head of 
Innovation and 
Entrepreneurship,  
Head Int' Relations 

icostas@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Jose Maria Duran Barcelona Spain Partner, Head of Wealth 
Management 

jmduran@rcdslp.com   

Rousaud Costas Duran Diego Artacho Barcelona Spain Partner, Head of 
Corporate Crime 

dartacho@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Ramón Martínez Barcelona Spain Partner, Head of Ges-
Start; Accounting, Tax & 
Employment Consultancy 

rmartinez@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Javier Olmos Barcelona Spain Partner, Head of Energy jolmos@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Iñigo Montesino-
Espartero 

Barcelona Spain Partner, Corporate & 
Commercial 

imontesino@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Jorge Sarró Barcelona Spain Partner, Head of Tax jsarro@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Jordi Albiol Barcelona Spain Partner, Head of 
Bankruptcy 

jalbiol@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Carles Ros Barcelona Spain Partner, Innovation and 
Entrepreneurship 

cros@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Oscar Alegre Barcelona Spain Partner, Innovation and 
Entrepreneurship 

oalegre@rcdslp.com  
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Rousaud Costas Duran Jonathan Gil Barcelona Spain Partner, Labor and 
Employment 

jgil@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Ignacio Benejam  Barcelona Spain Partner, Dispute 
Resolution 

ibenejam@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Jordi Sanchez Barcelona Spain Partner, Dispute Resol jsanchez@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Alejandro 
Capdevila 

Barcelona Spain Partner, Tax acapdevila@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Iñaki Silva Barcelona Spain Partner, Tax isilva@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Eva Giménez Barcelona Spain Partner, Head of 
Administrative and Urban 
Planning 

egimenez@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Isabel Burón Barcelona Spain Partner, Insurance iburon@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran F. Javier Triviño Barcelona Spain Partner, Tax fjtrivino@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Iñaki Frías Barcelona Spain Partner, Corporate & 
Commercial 

ifrias@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Juan Manuel de 
Castro 

Barcelona Spain Partner, Dispute 
Resolution 

jmdecastro@rcdslp.com  

Rousaud Costas Duran Cristina 
Samaranch 

Barcelona Spain Partner, Labor and 
Employment 

csamaranch@rcdslp.com  

Santamarina y Steta Vicente Grau Mexico City Mexico Partner, Cross-border 
M&A, antitrust 

vgrau@s-s.mx  
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Santamarina y Steta Heriberto Garza Monterrey Mexico Partner, Competition and 
real estate 

hgarza@s-s.mx Mary Gonzalez 

Simpson Grierson Not attending      

SKRINE Theresa Chong Kuala Lumpur  Malaysia Senior Partner , Head 
Corporate 

tc@skrine.com   

SKRINE Lim Koon Huan Kuala Lumpur  Malaysia Partner, Dispute Resol lkh@skrine.com  

Skrine Leong Wai Hong Kuala Lumpur  Malaysia Partner, Head Litigation lwh@skrine.com Pamela Leong 

Skrine Ashok Kumar 
Mahadev 

Kuala Lumpur  Malaysia Partner, Construction  
Engin & Infra Litig 

amr@skrine.com Nandi Ranai 

SyCip Law Russel Rodriguez Manila Philippines Partner, Litigation & Arb, 
Employ& Immigration 

rlrodriguez@syciplaw.com Elisa Rodriguez 

Tozzini Freire Advogados Marcio Baptista New York USA Managing Partner NYC, 
Corp; Foreign Inv; M&A 

mbaptista@tozzinifreire.com.br  

Tozzini Freire Advogados Moira Huggard-
Caine 

Sao Paulo, SP Brazil Partner, Head Inst 
Clients, Women’s Task 
Force 

mhuggardcaine@tozzinifreire.com.br   

Tozzini Freire Advogados Jose Luis de 
Salles Freire 

Sao Paulo, SP Brazil Founding Partner, Chair 
Emeritus, Head Corporate 

jfreire@tozzinifreire.com.br  

 


